

TIP NO 30.150 MI
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING, SUBDRAIN REPAIR & PVT. MKGS.
VARIOUS

				FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY	HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC	S T WOOTEN CORPORATION				
				RALEIGH, NC	FAYETTEVILLE, NC	WILSON, NC				
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum						
					130000.00	95135.00			140000.00	
0002	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	34 TON	40.00	1360.00	35.00	1190.00	60.00	2040.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	972 TON	40.00	38880.00	35.00	34020.00	53.25	51759.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	7 SMI	1900.00	13300.00	1700.00	11900.00	2090.00	14630.00
0005	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	1,128 TON	22.00	24816.00	19.00	21432.00	19.75	22278.00
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	3,737 SY	5.95	22235.15	11.00	41107.00	10.85	40546.45
0007	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	31 TON	250.00	7750.00	300.00	9300.00	250.00	7750.00
0008	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	31,274 TON	42.00	1313508.00	51.75	1618429.50	52.25	1634066.50
0009	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	24 TON	60.00	1440.00	71.00	1704.00	105.75	2538.00
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	2,077 TON	400.00	830800.00	384.00	797568.00	315.00	654255.00
0011	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	164 TON	145.00	23780.00	230.00	37720.00	425.00	69700.00
0012	2026000000-E	815	GEOTEXTILE FOR SUBSURF DRNS	270 SY	25.00	6750.00	2.00	540.00	13.75	3712.50
0013	2043000000-E	815	4" PERF SUBDRN PIPE	300 LF	18.00	5400.00	20.00	6000.00	22.25	6675.00
0014	2492000000-E	SP	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (TON) 78M STONE	68 TON	40.00	2720.00	44.00	2992.00	48.75	3315.00
0015	2815000000-N	858	ADJ DROP INLETS	22 EA	525.00	11550.00	525.00	11550.00	600.00	13200.00
0016	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	31 EA	475.00	14725.00	185.00	5735.00	625.00	19375.00
0017	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	88 EA	475.00	41800.00	95.00	8360.00	500.00	44000.00
0018	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	3,621 SF	4.25	15389.25	5.89	21327.69	6.00	21726.00
0019	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		114000.00		12500.00		99295.00
0020	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	70,290 LF	0.42	29521.80	0.42	29521.80	0.42	29521.80
0021	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	230 EA	11.00	2530.00	11.00	2530.00	11.00	2530.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	2652255.20	TOTAL	2770561.99	TOTAL	2882913.25
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	2652255.20	SUB-TOTAL	2770561.99	SUB-TOTAL	2882913.25

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING, SUBDRAIN REPAIR & PVT. MKGS.
VARIOUS

30.150 MI

					JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING CO INC		BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO
					LILLINGTON, NC		ROCKY MOUNT, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		106225.00		175000.00
0002	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	34 TON	100.00	3400.00	98.00	3332.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	972 TON	50.00	48600.00	102.50	99630.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	7 SMI	2430.00	17010.00	1450.00	10150.00
0005	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	1,128 TON	25.00	28200.00	24.50	27636.00
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	3,737 SY	22.24	83110.88	19.00	71003.00
0007	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	31 TON	344.00	10664.00	435.00	13485.00
0008	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	31,274 TON	54.76	1712564.24	57.50	1798255.00
0009	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	24 TON	85.00	2040.00	73.00	1752.00
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	2,077 TON	470.00	976190.00	434.00	901418.00
0011	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	164 TON	250.00	41000.00	430.00	70520.00
0012	2026000000-E	815	GEOTEXTILE FOR SUBSURF DRNS	270 SY	2.00	540.00	1.75	472.50
0013	2043000000-E	815	4" PERF SUBDRN PIPE	300 LF	40.00	12000.00	34.00	10200.00
0014	2492000000-E	SP	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (TON) 78M STONE	68 TON	40.00	2720.00	31.00	2108.00
0015	2815000000-N	858	ADJ DROP INLETS	22 EA	800.00	17600.00	380.00	8360.00
0016	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	31 EA	650.00	20150.00	380.00	11780.00
0017	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	88 EA	600.00	52800.00	380.00	33440.00
0018	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	3,621 SF	5.89	21327.69	4.40	15932.40
0019	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		62500.00		15000.00
0020	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	70,290 LF	0.42	29521.80	0.42	29521.80
0021	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	230 EA	11.00	2530.00	11.00	2530.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 3250693.61 TOTAL 3301525.70

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 3250693.61 SUB-TOTAL 3301525.70

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY	1	2652255.20
HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC	2	2770561.99
S T WOOTEN CORPORATION	3	2882913.25
JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING CO INC	4	3250693.61
BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO	5	3301525.70